

CREDIT CARD DIRECTIONS: Please fill out this form COMPLETELY. The completed form should be mailed or emailed to The Run For A Million. The Run For A Million, Inc. is hereby authorized to charge the credit card listed below for all items related to my purchase(s) listed below. □ ENTRY □ SPONSORSHIP □ TICKETS □ MERCHANDISE **CONTACT INFORMATION** HOLD FOR ENTRY | BRINGING CHECK TO SHOW (check box) Name Mailing Address _____Zip: _____ Cell Phone: Email: **CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION** ____, have the authority and hereby do, by making this payment, and warrant that I am of legal age, that I have fully read and fully understand the forgoing terms and authorize TRFAM, Inc to process credit or debit card payments related to the event. I understand that there will be a 4.0% convenience fee, per payment. I understand that The Run For A Million, Inc. offer this service as a convenience. I understand by completing, signing and returning this form to The Run For A Million that I am authorizing The Run For A Million, Inc. to process my payment to the credit card listed below. PAYMENT INFORMATION REQUIRED: [] Visa [] Master Card [] Amex Discover Card #: ______ Exp. Date: ___/___ 3 or 4 digit CSV #: _____ Billing Zip Code: _____ Name on credit card: Signature: **OFFICE USE ONLY** DATE RECEIVED: BY: PROCESSED: Y/N **ENTRY FEES: AMOUNT** JUDGES FEES: AMOUNT LATE FEE: **AMOUNT** PHOTO/VIDEO FEE: **AMOUNT STALLS AMOUNT TICKETS AMOUNT MERHCANDISE AMOUNT** OTHER: AMOUNT 4.0% CREDIT CARD CONVENIENCE FEE: **AMOUNT** TOTAL The Run For A Million, Inc. 28150 N Alma School Pkwy, Suite 103 - 619, Scottsdale, AZ 85262; email: brumleyevents@gmail.com